# P05000001818

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(C):L	·Clair Tin Dhaw	- 49
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
Marka Alailehilliy		
e, ta' ninei	Office Use O	nly
Updater  The tater  Textater		
www.ledgement	DUS	
i. F. Valifyor	رنتن -	



000059546310

09/13/05--01037--003 \*\*1810.00

SECRETARY OF STATE	25.5 25.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10		
And the second second	-		
UUL		, age of the latest age of the	
FFS	T SES	2	

~CC.000.000.00

## CAROL A VANCE, Esq., CPA, PLC. 411 55<sup>th</sup> Avenue St. Pete Beach, Florida 33706 (727) 367-1222 fax (727) 367-1221 cavcpa@tampabay.rr.com

Member of the Florida and California Bars

CPA Licensed in FL and CA

Dates September 12, 2005

To:

Department of State Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT:

B4 LTD.

The enclosed Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The fee breakdown is as follows:

- Certificate of Limited Partnership (\$35).
- Affidavit of Capital Contributions (\$1,750).
- Statement of Qualification (\$25).

A check for \$1,810 is enclosed for the above fees.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

From:

Carol A. Vance Carol A. Vance, Esq. CPA, PLC 411 55<sup>th</sup> Avenue St. Pete Beach, FL 33706

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carol A. Vance, Esq. (727) 367-1222

## CAROL A VANCE, Esq., CPA, PLC. 411 55<sup>th</sup> Avenue St. Pete Beach, Florida 33706 (727) 367-1222 fax (727) 367-1221 cavcpa@tampabay.rr.com

Member of the Florida and California Bars

CPA Licensed in FL and CA

Date: September 26, 2005

To:

Department of State
Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT:	4770-B4, LTD.

We originally filed the enclosed paperwork on September 12, 2005, but the original name we chose was rejected (see attached "Rejected Filing" form for document number). We have selected a new company name as shown above in the "Subject" line of this transmittal letter. We were also notified that you are in possession of our check for \$1,810 that was initially submitted. The enclosed Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership are re-submitted for filing as follows:

- Certificate of Limited Partnership.
- Affidavit of Capital Contributions.
- Statement of Qualification.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

From:

Mari Velar Carol A. Vance, Esq. CPA, PLC 6907 Arabian Road Odessa, FL 33556

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carol A. Vance, Esq. (813) 926-2436



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

September 21, 2005

CAROL A. VANCE CAROL A. VANCE, ESQ. CPA, PLC 411 55TH AVENUE ST PETE BEACH, FL 33706

SUBJECT: B4, LTD.

Ref. Number: W05000043949

We have received your document for B4, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1810.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

You also have to change the name on the Statement of Qualification.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 205A00057906

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. ROX 6327 - Tallahassaa, Florida 32314

# CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Name and Address of Partnership:

4770-B4, LTD. 740 64<sup>th</sup> Avenue, St. Pete Beach, FL 33706

Name and Address of Registered Agent:

PENNY BICKLEY 740 64th Avenue, St. Pete Beach, FL 33706			
Signature of Registered Agent:	,		
The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved	is:		
JANUARY 31, 2100			
GENERAL PARTNER B4 GP, LLC 740 64 <sup>th</sup> Avenue, St. Pete Beach, FL 33706	<i>∞99</i>	795	ò
Inder penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct signed this	d know th	e jas	I
Signature of all general partners:  B4 GP, LLC - General Partner	TARY OF STA	P 28 P 3	
FREDERICK L. BICKLEY, MANAGING MEMBER	걸	100	

# AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of **4770-B4**, **LTD**., a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$250,000. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$250,000.

Signed this 26th day of September, 2005

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

B4 GP, LLC - General Partner

FREDERICK L. BICKLEY, MANAGING MEMBER

2005 SEP 28 P 3 OH